
MEETING DELLE CENTO TORRI 2014
Coppa Giovanni Cipriano

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

50 m Rana - Esord B Maschi
Finale

MAN 41.05

Serie 1
1 4 OGGERI Enrico 2003 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto asd 40.41
2 5 GHIONE Enrico 2003 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 42.53
3 3 BOVINO Leonardo 2003 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 44.58
4 2 KAMBERI Enton 2004 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 46.05
5 6 MASSEROTTI Andrea 2003 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 46.46
6 7 ARIANO Mattia 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 46.77
7 1 ROBERTO Riccardo 2003 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 48.08
8 8 ADDUCI Samuele 2004 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 50.20

    Pubblicata: 15/03/2014 ore 10:47

Serie 2
1 8 RISSO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 47.16
2 3 SASSANO Tommaso 2004 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto asd 47.28
3 6 CIRNEANU Marcus 2004 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 47.95
4 7 GESSAGA Marco 2004 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 47.98
5 5 PAGLIUGHI Giacomo 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 48.89
6 4 BIGGI Edoardo 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 49.38
7 1 NOCITI Federico 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 51.33
8 2 COSTANTINO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 52.11

    Pubblicata: 15/03/2014 ore 10:46

Serie 3
1 5 MORETTI Carlo 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 53.79
2 7 ABBO Leonardo 2004 ITA Idea Sport ssd - Genova 54.78
3 2 MARZOLLA Matteo 2004 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 55.80
4 3 BERTOLINA Pietro 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 56.48
5 4 PADUANO Matteo 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 58.95
6 6 SILVA Andrea 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 1'01.05
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MEETING DELLE CENTO TORRI 2014
Coppa Giovanni Cipriano

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

50 m Rana - Esord B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 41.05

EBM 2004
1 KAMBERI Enton 2004 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 46.05
2 ARIANO Mattia 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 46.77
3 RISSO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 47.16
4 SASSANO Tommaso 2004 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto asd 47.28
5 CIRNEANU Marcus 2004 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 47.95
6 GESSAGA Marco 2004 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 47.98
7 ADDUCI Samuele 2004 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 50.20
8 NOCITI Federico 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 51.33
9 COSTANTINO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 52.11

10 MORETTI Carlo 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 53.79
11 ABBO Leonardo 2004 ITA Idea Sport ssd - Genova 54.78
12 MARZOLLA Matteo 2004 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 55.80
13 BERTOLINA Pietro 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 56.48
14 PADUANO Matteo 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 58.95
15 SILVA Andrea 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 1'01.05

EBM 2003
1 OGGERI Enrico 2003 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto asd 40.41
2 GHIONE Enrico 2003 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 42.53
3 BOVINO Leonardo 2003 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 44.58
4 MASSEROTTI Andrea 2003 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 46.46
5 ROBERTO Riccardo 2003 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 48.08
6 PAGLIUGHI Giacomo 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 48.89
7 BIGGI Edoardo 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 49.38
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